KITCHEN
SYSTEMS

CNEUNPUKALINA

B TOBAPA - AKceccyapbl  TUI MoeerxHOCTY : Opyroe  cepusi: UBMENIBYUTENDL  vopens: WD 50 1/2 HP

Waste Disposer

112 Hp - WD50R ~

~

Wudopmauumsa o ToBape

ApTVKYn
WcnonHeHxne
YpoBeHb Wwyma
Hanpspkenue (B)
Bec

134.0253.918

MOoCTOAHHBIN 3nekTpoMarHuT
40-45 dBa

220

5,5 kr

3425

165.1




KITCHEN
SYSTEMS

Axkceccyapbl

133.0072.508
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